IMPRINT STATEMENT

Printed by Shri Dipankar Sarkar and published by Dr, Satyanarayan Ghosh on behalf of Society for Minor Fruits, Medicinal and Aromatic Plants (Name of owner) and printed at Rajmandir, B-17/35 (S), Kalyani, Dist. Nadia, West Bengal, India, PIN 741235 (place of printing) and published at Department of Fruit Science, Faculty of Horticulture, Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya, Mohanpur, Nadia, West Bengal, India. PIN 741252 (place of publication) editor Dr, Satyanarayan Ghosh

Place of Publication	Department of Fruit Science, Faculty of Horticulture, Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya, Mohanpur, Nadia, West Bengal, India. PIN 741252
Periodicity of publication	Two issue per year (June and December)
Printer's name	Shri Dipankar Sarkar
Whether citizen of India	Yes
Address	B-17/35 (S), Kalyani, Dist. Nadia, West Bengal, India, PIN 741235
Publisher's name	Satyanarayan Ghosh
Nationality	Indian
Address	Department of Fruit Science, Faculty of Horticulture, Bidhan Chandra Krishi Viswavidyalaya, Mohanpur, Nadia, West Bengal, India. PIN 741252
Editor's name	Satyanarayan Ghosh
Nationality	Indian

Statement of ownership and other particulars about International Journal of Minor Fruits, Medicinal and Aromatic Plants

I, Satyanarayan Ghosh, hereby declare that the particulars given are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

S.N. Ghogh.

(Satyanarayan Ghosh) Signature of Publisher

30th December, 2022